AP358
LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
AP358
Document number: DS31007 Rev. 6 - 2
  1 of 16
July 2010
© Diodes Incorporated

Lead-free
Lead-free
Ordering Information
Package PackingLead Free
L : Lead Free
S : SOP-8L
N : PDIP-8L G : Green
U : Tube
13 : Tape & Reel
AP 3 5 8 X X - X
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 10)
Tube  13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number
Suffix
Quantity Part Number
Suffix
AP358SL-13 S SOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP358SG-13 S SOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP358NL-U N PDIP-8L 60 -U NA NA
AP358NG-U N PDIP-8L 60 -U NA NA
Notes:    10. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
Marking Information
(1) SOP-8L
 AP358
(Top View)
YY WW X X
Part Number
Logo
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 08, 09,10~
G : Green
X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents 52 and 53 week
L : Lead Free
(2) PDIP-8L
 AP358
(Top View)
YY WW X X
Part Number
Logo
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 08, 09,10~
G : Green
X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents 52 and 53 week
L : Lead Free
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
AP358
LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
AP358
Document number: DS31007 Rev. 6 - 2
  15 of 16
July 2010